Scandomestic Kole-/fryseskab SKF 297 W

Energiklasse
Kglekapacitet netto
Frysekapacitet netto
Lydniveau

Arligt energiforbrug
Afrimningssystem
Dgrheengsling
Farve

Justerbare fadder
Vanddispenser
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

EAN nummer

E

153 L

74 L

39 dB(A)
210 kWh/ar
Manuelt
Hgjreheaengslet
Hvid

Ja

Nej

1593 mm
540 mm
550 mm

5704704013056



